PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (OPEN MERIT)
(FAISALABAD REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/50903020

2/50903573

3/50902299

4/50904150

5/50900744

6/50900751

7/50903377

8/50902274

9/50904059

10/50900322

11/50900513

12/50901748

13/50900192

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

AHMAD BILAL
ABDUL HAFEEZ TARIQ

SADAQAT ALI
FEROZE KHAN

NADEEM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD KHAN

WALI HASSAN
SAJJAD HAIDER

AHSAN HAYAT
SHER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ANUS SARDAR KHAN
RANA SARDAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD MEHDI
HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN RAZA
NAZIR HUSSAIN

JALEES UL HASSAN
SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
AHMAD YAR

MUDDASSIR MUKHTAR
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

FARAZ HASSAN
HASSAN NIZAM

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL RAZA
RAB NAWAZ KHAN

DOMICILE

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG
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41 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Open Merit)
(Faisalabad Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/50902277

15/50901312

16/50900456

17/50903962

18/50901496

19/50900442

20/50900202

21/50902034

22/50900652

23/50902219

24/50900687

25/50902499

26/50903130

27/50902632

28/50903030

29/50902318

30/50902425

31/50900669

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

NOUMAN RAUF
MIAN ABDUL RAUF

BABER HUSSAIN
SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD WASEEM
SULTAN MEHMOOD

SAWERA 1JAZ
IDAZ AHMAD

NABEEL IFTIKHAR MALIK
IFTIKHAR AHMAD

SALMAN SHAHID
SHAHID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

SAAD ULLAH
ALLAH RAKHA

TAYYAB MEHMOOD
SAJID MEHMOOD QASIM

KHAWAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN HANEEF
MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD AWAIS HABIB
HABIB AHMAD

ZAMAR MUKHTAR RAZA
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

SYED IMAD UL HASSAN
NADEEM AHMED ZAIDI

MALIK MOOSA RAZA
MALIK NASEER AHMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD AON RAZA
MAZHAR HUSSAIN

HAROON JAVED
MUHAMMAD JAVED

SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH
MANZOOR SHAH

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD
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41 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Open Merit)
(Faisalabad Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

32/50901750

33/50902901

34/50901451

53/50900690

58/50900151

62/50900068

73/50901300

80/50900381

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HUMAIRA SHAFI
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

HAFZA HINA JABEEN
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

FARWA ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

AQSA YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

FIZA RUKH FATIMA
TARIQ MEHMOOD

MARRIYAM RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

RABIA SHAZADI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

158/50903824 MUHAMMAD DILAWAR FAISALABAD
SABIR ALI
160/50902152 ZEESHAN AHMAD CHINIOT
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 15-05-2020
CASE NO. 39-RG-2019
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